
 Introduction to Programming with R 14:00-

17:00 (Zoom)

 Introduction to Programming with R 

14:00-17:00 (Zoom)

 Introduction to Programming with R 14:00-

17:00 (Zoom)

Basic Microscopy  9:00-12:30 (Mondi 2)
Basic Microscopy  9:00-12:30 

(Mondi 2)

Basic Microscopy 9:00-12:30 (Lab West Heinzel 

Room)
Basic Microscopy 9:00-12:30 (Mondi 2)

Basic Microscopy 

09:00-17:15 (Lab 

West Heinzel 

Room)

Mon, Sep 27 Tue, Sep 28 Wed, Sep 29

Mon, Oct 4 Tue, Oct 5 Fri, Oct 8

Basic 

Microscopy 

9:00-17:15 (Lab 

West Heinzel 

Room)

PhD student retreat 

(tentative)

Animal Handling Course 

09:00-15:00 (Lab 5)

Animal Handling Course 09:00-15:00 (Lab 

5)

Animal Handling Course 09:00-15:00 

(pratcial session in the lab)

Wed, Oct 6 Thu, Oct 7

Health Check till 

11:30 Mondi

 Introduction to Programming with Python 

15:00-18:00 (Zoom)

Fri, Sept 24

BIO Track session 16:30-18:30 (Lecture 

Hall/Pub Area)

Library intro 14:00-15:00 Lecture Hall (or 

Lab 5)

free time/admin 

matters

BBQ (tentative) 

NEURO Track session 

13:00-15:00  (Mondi 2)

 Introduction to Programming with 

Python 9:00-12:00(Zoom)

 Introduction to Programming with 

Python 9:00-12:00 (Zoom)

 Introduction to Programming with 

Python 15:00-18:00 (Zoom)

 Introduction to Programming with 

Python 15:00-18:00 (Zoom)

Thu, Sep 30 Fri, Oct 1

IST Retreat 

10.00- 15:00 

(online event + hike)

 Intro to 

Programming with 

R 

15:00-18:00 

GSA panel with 

students 

16:00-17:00

Mon, Sept 20 Tue, Sept 21 Wed, Sept 22 Thu, Sept 23

 Introduction to Programming with Python 9:00-

12:00 (Zoom)

PHYSICS Track session 16:30-18:30 (Heinzel 

Room)

Intercultural training

Help, Advice, and Support  

Vlad/Hilde 10:00-12:00 Lecture Hall

(lunch) break

CS track session 13:00-16:00 (online)

DSSC track session 10:00-12:00 (Mondi 2)

 Introduction to Programming with R 13:00-

16:00 (Zoom)

GSA  panel with faculty  

16:00-16:30 (Lecture 

Hall)

 Intro to Programming 

with R 15:00-18:00 

(Zoom)

IT  intro 13:00-14:00/ HR intro part 1: 14:00-

16:00 part 2: 16:00-18:00

(lunch) break

free time/admin matters/ 

Welcome campus tour Masha 09:30-

10:00 /Vlad 10:00-10:30

MATH Track 

session 10:30-

11:30 (Heinzel 

EHS +LSF intro 

9:30:-12:00 

Lecture Hall

Orientation / Introductory Session 9:30-11:30 

(+Hilde/Samira and TechTransfer) Lecture Hall

(lunch) break (lunch) break

Overview of pre-semester schedule 2021

Wed, Sept 15 Thu, Sept 16 Fr, Sept 17


